UHITED STATIONS

Date & Time
Saturday, 10/7/23

Len
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For week of 10/2/23-10/8/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Zone ISCI Code

6:12AM

6:12:30AM

6:42AM

6:42:30AM

30

30

30

30

Dr.Scholl's, Dr. Scholl's

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Exergen, Exergen

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Dr. Scholl's Walmart CTA | EST [US_SHWC-0066000

Prima Mist Triggers Everyl EST [US_PTNE-0003000

Exergen Fall Radio EST |US_MORE-ACCU-WAL

NAR Here to Advocate Ev{ EST |US_XNWN-0129000
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