

Doug Stephan Good Day SS Show #23-41 For week of 10/2/23-10/8/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

1

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
Saturday , 10/7/23					
6:12AM		Dr.Scholl's, Dr. Scholl's Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Dr. Scholl's Walmart CTA	EST	US_SHWC-0066000
6:12:30AM		Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Prima Mist Triggers Every	EST	US_PTNE-0003000
6:42AM		Exergen, Exergen Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Exergen Fall Radio	EST	US_MORE-ACCU-WAL
6:42:30AM		National Association of Realto, NAR 202 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	NAR Here to Advocate Evo	EST	US_XNWN-0129000



L04 Printed 9/29/23 11:13:27AM